
 

           2011 Toronto Kart Club Schedule  
 

                    This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change. 

                    Visit www.torontokartclub.com for current schedule. 

 

 

DATE RACE LOCATION 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday 

January 21, 22, 23, 2011 

TKC at Canadian Motorsports 

Expo 2011 
International Center, 
6900 Airport Road, Mississauga 

Sunday, February 13, 2011 
TKC Open House 
Includes technical seminar on new ASN 

bumper rules 

Boss Steel 
320 Newkirk Road, Richmond Hill 

Sunday, March 27, 2011  TKC Open House 
Get karts track ready for the season 

Boss Steel 
320 Newkirk Road, Richmond Hill 

Saturday, April 9, 2011 TKC In House Training Centennial Park 

Saturday, April 16, 2011 TKC On Track Training Centennial Park 

Saturday, April 30, 2011 TKC Club Race #1 Centennial Park 

Saturday, May 7, 2011 TKC Club Race #2                                 Centennial Park 

Sunday, May 15, 2011 TKC Club Race #3  Sutton 

Saturday, May 28, 2011 TKC Club Race #4 Centennial Park 

Saturday, June 18, 2011 TKC Club Race #5 Centennial Park 

Saturday, June 25, 2011 TKC Club Race #6 
with Kawartha Durham Kart Club 

Centennial Park 

Saturday, July 16, 2011 TKC Club Race #7 Centennial Park 

Saturday, July 23, 2011  TKC Club Race #8 Centennial Park 

Saturday, August 6, 2011 TKC Club Race #9 Centennial Park 

Sunday, August 14, 2011 TKC Club Race #10 Kawartha 

Saturday, August 20, 2011 TKC Club Race #11                               Centennial Park 

Saturday, September 10, 2011 TKC Club Race #12 Centennial Park 

Saturday, September 17, 2011 TKC Club Race #13 Centennial Park 

Sunday, October 2, 2011  TKC Annual Enduro Sutton 

 

         
       Please note that this schedule is accurate as of September 6, 2011.  
 

http://www.torontokartclub.com/

